Contribution Source (since 1/13)**

Total individual contributions

Ticket purchases — individuals/business
Federal committees

Political clubs

MD candidate/slates

MD party committees

MD PACs

Non-Fed OOS committees

Other

Loans

Overall total contributions

Total from LLCs
Total from businesses
Total from out-of-district (outside 216/8xx)

Spending (since 1/13)
Salaries/other comp.

Rent and office expenses
Field expenses

Media

Printing/campaign materials
Direct Mailing (Mail House)
Postage

Purchase of Equipment
Fundraising Expenses
Transfers Out

Loan Repayment

Other

Returned Contribution

Overall total spending
Aggregate PAC contributions™

Cash on hand (as of latest report)

Senate District 37 - 2014

Robinson
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16012.95

2525

1252.65
78.94
1038.73
234
3575.03
0

138

0

0

0

0
8191.75
0

14509.1

0

1525.91

*some PACs have contributed multiple times.

**Robinson's initial report covers period since 2011. $1,800 of total was donated that year.
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49.49%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

50.51%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
31.86%

Eckardt

30700

0

0

0
5851.48
0

3300

0

0

0

39851.48

600
5040
3050

2035
18.4

0
20521.48
10750.36
16851.45
2598
85.85
1753.91
2500

0
15785.23
266.67

73166.35

15

9219.9

77.04%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

14.68%
0.00%
8.28%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

1.51%
12.65%
7.65%
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