Senate District 37 - 2014

Contribution Source (since 1/13)**	Robinson		Eckardt	
Total individual contributions	7925	49.49%	30700	77.04%
Ticket purchases – individuals/business	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Federal committees	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Political clubs	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
MD candidate/slates	0	0.00%	5851.48	14.68%
MD party committees	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
MD PACs	0	0.00%	3300	8.28%
Non-Fed OOS committees	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Other	8087.95	50.51%	0	0.00%
Loans	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Overall total contributions	16012.95		39851.48	
Total from LLCs	0	0.00%	600	1.51%
Total from businesses	0	0.00%	5040	12.65%
	•	31.86%	3050	7.65%
Total from out-of-district (outside 216/8xx)	2525	31.00%	3030	7.05%
Spending (since 1/13)				
Salaries/other comp.	1252.65		2035	
Rent and office expenses	78.94		18.4	
Field expenses	1038.73		0	
Media	234		20521.48	
Printing/campaign materials	3575.03		10750.36	
Direct Mailing (Mail House)	0		16851.45	
Postage	138		2598	
Purchase of Equipment	0		85.85	
Fundraising Expenses	0		1753.91	
Transfers Out	0		2500	
Loan Repayment	0		0	
Other	8191.75		15785.23	
Returned Contribution	0		266.67	
Overall total spending	14509.1		73166.35	
Aggregate PAC contributions*	0		15	
Cash on hand (as of latest report)	1525.91		9219.9	

^{*}some PACs have contributed multiple times.

Copyright 2014 – Michael Swartz

monoblogue.us

^{**}Robinson's initial report covers period since 2011. \$1,800 of total was donated that year.